Date (s)
May
June

July

Aug

Sept

12
15-18
15
22-25
27-28
5-8

2024 LSVB Calendar At-A-Glance

As of 8.7.24. Subject to change. For current calendar, visit www.lakevillesouthvolleyball.com, then click on 2024 Master Calendar.

Event

2023 Fall HS Volleyball Interest Outreach
Summer Strength & Conditioning Begins
High School (AM) & Youth Camps (PM)

Fall Registration Begins!

Middle School Camp (1pm-4pm)

Varsity Team Camp

Cougar Prep (Captain’s Practice)

Pre-Season Begins! Try-Outs Aug 12-14

PAC LSHS Fall Sports Meeting 5:30pm

PAC Varsity Parent Break Out Meeting 6pm
All-Team Retreat & Pancake Breakfast

South Scrimmage (V, JV, 10A, 9A, 9B) 8am - noon
Family Picnic (Dinner 5:00pm) *Varsity Hosts
Team Photos 12-1pm/Varsity Photos 1:30-4:30pm
South Scrimmage (9A, 9B, 10A) 8am-Noon
Wayzata Scrimmage (V, JV) 8am — Noon
FMSC and Opening Ceremony Events (7pm-9pm)
Stillwater

Heggie’s Pizza Orders Due 10pm

Eden Prairie

Southwest Challenge (V)

South Tournament (9B)

Blaine Tournament (10A)

Eagan *Fuel the Fans (Varsity Host)
Minneapolis SW

South Tournament (10A, JV)

Location Date (s)
Email Sept
LSHS

LSHS

Online LSHS Activities

LSHS

Concordia University

LSHS

LSHS

LSHS Auditorium

LSHS Auditorium

LSHS

LSHS/MMS/KTMS Oct
Ritter Farm Park

LSHS/Lindquist

LSHS

Wayzata HS

Eagan/LSHS

Home

LSHS

Home

Marshall, MN

Hosts: 9A, % JV

Away

Home Nov
Home

Hosts: V, 9B

16
17
19
20-21
21
23
24
26
27
28

O o U un W N

11-12
14

17

23

24

30

2

13

17

Event

Heggie’s Pizza Order Pickup

Prior Lake

Burnsville *Youth Night (9A/9B Host)

AV Eagle Invite (V)

South Tournament (9A, 9B)

Powder Buff (Homecoming)

Farmington

Eastview *Teacher Appreciation (10A Host)
Homecoming Game (vs. Rochester Mayo)
Eagan Tournament (9A)

Apple Valley

Lakeville North

Minnetonka *Volley for the Cure (V Host)
East Ridge Tournament (10A, JV)

Blaine Tournament (9A, 9B)

Rosemount

Wayzata

Bachman Invitational (V, JV)

Shakopee *Senior Night (JV Host)
Eastridge Scrimmage (V) 8am — Noon
Section 1AAAA Quarterfinal

All Team Outing (Dinner/College VB Match)
Section 1AAAA Semifinal

Section 1AAAA Final

NLI Signing Day

Year-End Banquet (5pm Social)

Social Media: Don't forget to follow us on...

Facebook: @lakevillesouthvolleyball

Instagram: Ishs.volleyball

Twitter: @LSHS_VB

Location
LSHS Upper Parking Lot
Away

Home

Away

Hosts: 10A, %2 IV
LSHS

Away

Home

LSHS

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

LNHS

Home

Eastridge HS
TBD (High Seed)
Concordia University
TBD (High Seed)
MCC 4pm

LSHS

Brackett’s Crossing

Website: www.lakevillesouthvolleyball.com







