2024 LSVB Calendar At-A-Glance

As of 8.7.24. Subject to change. For current calendar, visit <u>www.lakevillesouthvolleyball.com</u>, then click on 2024 Master Calendar.

ate (s)		Event	Location	Date (s)		Event	Location
May	2	2023 Fall HS Volleyball Interest Outreach	Email	Sept	16	Heggie's Pizza Order Pickup	LSHS Upper Parking Lo
June	12	Summer Strength & Conditioning Begins	LSHS		17	Prior Lake	Away
July	15-18	High School (AM) & Youth Camps (PM)	LSHS		19	Burnsville *Youth Night (9A/9B Host)	Home
	15	Fall Registration Begins!	Online LSHS Activities		20-21	AV Eagle Invite (V)	Away
	22-25	Middle School Camp (1pm-4pm)	LSHS		21	South Tournament (9A, 9B)	Hosts: 10A, ½ JV
	27-28	Varsity Team Camp	Concordia University		23	Powder Buff (Homecoming)	LSHS
Aug	5-8	Cougar Prep (Captain's Practice)	LSHS		24	Farmington	Away
	12	Pre-Season Begins! Try-Outs Aug 12-14	LSHS		26	Eastview *Teacher Appreciation (10A Host)	Home
	14	PAC LSHS Fall Sports Meeting 5:30pm	LSHS Auditorium		27	Homecoming Game (vs. Rochester Mayo)	LSHS
	14	PAC Varsity Parent Break Out Meeting 6pm	LSHS Auditorium		28	Eagan Tournament (9A)	Away
	16	All-Team Retreat & Pancake Breakfast	LSHS		30	Apple Valley	Away
	17	South Scrimmage (V, JV, 10A, 9A, 9B) 8am - noon	LSHS/MMS/KTMS	Oct	2	Lakeville North	Home
	17	Family Picnic (Dinner 5:00pm) *Varsity Hosts	Ritter Farm Park		3	Minnetonka *Volley for the Cure (V Host)	Home
	19	Team Photos 12-1pm/Varsity Photos 1:30-4:30pm	LSHS/Lindquist		5	East Ridge Tournament (10A, JV)	Away
	20	South Scrimmage (9A, 9B, 10A) 8am-Noon	LSHS		5	Blaine Tournament (9A, 9B)	Away
	21	Wayzata Scrimmage (V, JV) 8am – Noon	Wayzata HS		8	Rosemount	Away
	21	FMSC and Opening Ceremony Events (7pm-9pm)	Eagan/LSHS		9	Wayzata	Away
	27	Stillwater	Home		11-12	Bachman Invitational (V, JV)	LNHS
	28	Heggie's Pizza Orders Due 10pm	LSHS		14	Shakopee *Senior Night (JV Host)	Home
Sept	3	Eden Prairie	Home		17	Eastridge Scrimmage (V) 8am – Noon	Eastridge HS
	6-7	Southwest Challenge (V)	Marshall, MN		23	Section 1AAAA Quarterfinal	TBD (High Seed)
	7	South Tournament (9B)	Hosts: 9A, ½ JV		24	All Team Outing (Dinner/College VB Match)	Concordia University
	7	Blaine Tournament (10A)	Away		30	Section 1AAAA Semifinal	TBD (High Seed)
	11	Eagan *Fuel the Fans (Varsity Host)	Home	Nov	2	Section 1AAAA Final	MCC 4pm
	12	Minneapolis SW	Home		13	NLI Signing Day	LSHS
	14	South Tournament (10A, JV)	Hosts: V, 9B		17	Year-End Banquet (5pm Social)	Brackett's Crossing

Social Media: Don't forget to follow us on...

Facebook: @lakevillesouthvolleyball Instagram: lshs.volleyball Twitter: @LSHS_VB Website: www.lakevillesouthvolleyball.com